C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S
M
D
K
EM
ET
792
S
L
B T
W Tin Plate
Electrodes
Conductive
Metallization
Nickel Plate
Temperature Coef: C0G (Cont.)
80-C1206C181J5G	 C1206C181J5GACTU	 180	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C181K5G	 C1206C181K5GACTU	 180	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C181J1G	 C1206C181J1GACTU	 180	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C201J1G	 C1206C201J1GACTU	 200	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C221G5G	 C1206C221G5GACTU	 220	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C221J5G	 C1206C221J5GACTU	 220	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C221K5G	 C1206C221K5GACTU	 220	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C221J2G	 C1206C221J2GACTU	 220	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C271J5G	 C1206C271J5GACTU	 270	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C271K5G	 C1206C271K5GACTU	 270	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C271J1G	 C1206C271J1GACTU	 270	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C271J2G	 C1206C271J2GACTU	 270	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C331G5G	 C1206C331G5GACTU	 330	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C331J5G	 C1206C331J5GACTU	 330	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C331K5G	 C1206C331K5GACTU	 330	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C331J1G	 C1206C331J1GACTU	 330	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C331K1G	 C1206C331K1GACTU	 330	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C331J2G	 C1206C331J2GACTU	 330	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C361J5G	 C1206C361J5GACTU	 360	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C391G5G	 C1206C391G5GACTU	 390	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C391J5G	 C1206C391J5GACTU	 390	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C391K5G	 C1206C391K5GACTU	 390	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C391J2G	 C1206C391J2GACTU	 390	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C471G5G	 C1206C471G5GACTU	 470	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C471J5G	 C1206C471J5GACTU	 470	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C471K5G	 C1206C471K5GACTU	 470	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C471J1G	 C1206C471J1GACTU	 470	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C471K1G	 C1206C471K1GACTU	 470	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C471K2G	 C1206C471K2GACTU	 470	 200	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C561G5G	 C1206C561G5GACTU	 560	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C561J5G	 C1206C561J5GACTU	 560	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C561K5G	 C1206C561K5GACTU	 560	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C561J1G	 C1206C561J1GACTU	 560	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C621J5G	 C1206C621J5GACTU	 620	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C681J5G	 C1206C681J5GACTU	 680	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C681K5G	 C1206C681K5GACTU	 680	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C681K1G	 C1206C681K1GACTU	 680	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C751J5G	 C1206C751J5GACTU	 750	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C821G5G	 C1206C821G5GACTU	 820	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C821J5G	 C1206C821J5GACTU	 820	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C821K5G	 C1206C821K5GACTU	 820	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C102G5G	 C1206C102G5GACTU	 1000	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C102J5G	 C1206C102J5GACTU	 1000	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C102K5G	 C1206C102K5GACTU	 1000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C102G1G	 C1206C102G1GACTU	 1000	 100	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C102J1G	 C1206C102J1GACTU	 1000	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C102K1G	 C1206C102K1GACTU	 1000	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C102K2G	 C1206C102K2GACTU	 1000	 200	 10%	   	   	 2,500
80-C1206C122J5G	 C1206C122J5GACTU	 1200	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C122K5G	 C1206C122K5GACTU	 1200	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C122J1G	 C1206C122J1GACTU	 1200	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C152J5G	 C1206C152J5GACTU	 1500	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C152K5G	 C1206C152K5GACTU	 1500	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C152M5G	 C1206C152M5GACTU	 1500	 50	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C152J1G	 C1206C152J1GACTU	 1500	 100	 5%	   	   	 2,500
80-C1206C182J5G	 C1206C182J5GACTU	 1800	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C222G5G	 C1206C222G5GACTU	 2200	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C222J5G	 C1206C222J5GACTU	 2200	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C222K5G	 C1206C222K5GACTU	 2200	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C222J1G	 C1206C222J1GACTU	 2200	 100	 5%	   	   	 2,500
80-C1206C272G5G	 C1206C272G5GACTU	 2700	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C272K5G	 C1206C272K5GACTU	 2700	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C272J1G	 C1206C272J1GACTU	 2700	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C332G5G	 C1206C332G5GACTU	 3300	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C332J5G	 C1206C332J5GACTU	 3300	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C332J1G	 C1206C332J1GACTU	 3300	 100	 5%	   	   	 2,500
80-C1206C392J5G	 C1206C392J5GACTU	 3900	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C472G5G	 C1206C472G5GACTU	 4700	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C472J5G	 C1206C472J5GACTU	 4700	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C562J5G	 C1206C562J5GACTU	 5600	 50	 5%	   	   	 2,500
Temperature Coef: C0G
80-C1206C109C5G	 C1206C109C5GACTU	 1.0	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4000
80-C1206C109D5G	 C1206C109D5GACTU	 1.0	 50	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C159C5G	 C1206C159C5GACTU	 1.5	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C189C5G	 C1206C189C5GACTU	 1.8	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C209C5G	 C1206C209C5GACTU	 2.0	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C229C5G	 C1206C229C5GACTU	 2.2	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C279C5G	 C1206C279C5GACTU	 2.7	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C309D5G	 C1206C309D5GACTU	 3.0	 50	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C339C5G	 C1206C339C5GACTU	 3.3	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C399C5G	 C1206C399C5GACTU	 3.9	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C479K5G	 C1206C479K5GACTU	 4.7	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C479C5G	 C1206C479C5GACTU	 4.7	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C509D5G	 C1206C509D5GACTU	 5.0	 50	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C519C5G	 C1206C519C5GACTU	 5.1	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C569J5G	 C1206C569J5GACTU	 5.6	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C569C5G	 C1206C569C5GACTU	 5.6	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C689C5G	 C1206C689C5GACTU	 6.8	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C689D5G	 C1206C689D5GACTU	 6.8	 50	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C759C5G	 C1206C759C5GACTU	 7.5	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C759D5G	 C1206C759D5GACTU	 7.5	 50	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C829J5G	 C1206C829J5GACTU	 8.2	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C829D5G	 C1206C829D5GACTU	 8.2	 50	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C919D5G	 C1206C919D5GACTU	 9.1	 50	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C100J5G	 C1206C100J5GACTU	 10	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C100C5G	 C1206C100C5GACTU	 10	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C100J1G	 C1206C100J1GACTU	 10	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C100D1G	 C1206C100D1GACTU	 10	 100	 .5pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C110C5G	 C1206C110C5GACTU	 11	 50	 .25pF	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C120J5G	 C1206C120J5GACTU	 12	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C120J1G	 C1206C120J1GACTU	 12	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C150J5G	 C1206C150J5GACTU	 15	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C150K5G	 C1206C150K5GACTU	 15	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C150K1G	 C1206C150K1GACTU	 15	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C180J5G	 C1206C180J5GACTU	 18	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C200J5G	 C1206C200J5GACTU	 20	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C200J1G	 C1206C200J1GACTU	 20	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C220J5G	 C1206C220J5GACTU	 22	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C220K5G	 C1206C220K5GACTU	 22	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C220K1G	 C1206C220K1GACTU	 22	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C240J1G	 C1206C240J1GACTU	 24	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C270J5G	 C1206C270J5GACTU	 27	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C270K5G	 C1206C270K5GACTU	 27	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C270J1G	 C1206C270J1GACTU	 27	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C330G5G	 C1206C330G5GACTU	 33	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C330J5G	 C1206C330J5GACTU	 33	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C330K5G	 C1206C330K5GACTU	 33	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C330J1G	 C1206C330J1GACTU	 33	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C330K1G	 C1206C330K1GACTU	 33	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C330K2G	 C1206C330K2GACTU	 33	 200	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C390J5G	 C1206C390J5GACTU	 39	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C390K5G	 C1206C390K5GACTU	 39	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C390J1G	 C1206C390J1GACTU	 39	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C470G5G	 C1206C470G5GACTU	 47	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C470J5G	 C1206C470J5GACTU	 47	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C470K5G	 C1206C470K5GACTU	 47	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C470J1G	 C1206C470J1GACTU	 47	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C470J2G	 C1206C470J2GACTU	 47	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C470K2G	 C1206C470K2GACTU	 47	 200	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C510J5G	 C1206C510J5GACTU	 51	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C560J5G	 C1206C560J5GACTU	 56	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C620J1G	 C1206C620J1GACTU	 62	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C680G5G	 C1206C680G5GACTU	 68	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C680J5G	 C1206C680J5GACTU	 68	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C680M5G	 C1206C680M5GACTU	 68	 50	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C680J1G	 C1206C680J1GACTU	 68	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C820J5G	 C1206C820J5GACTU	 82	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C101G5G	 C1206C101G5GACTU	 100	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C101J5G	 C1206C101J5GACTU	 100	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C101K5G	 C1206C101K5GACTU	 100	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C101J1G	 C1206C101J1GACTU	 100	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C101K1G	 C1206C101K1GACTU	 100	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C101K2G	 C1206C101K2GACTU	 100	 200	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C121G5G	 C1206C121G5GACTU	 120	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C121J5G	 C1206C121J5GACTU	 120	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C121J1G	 C1206C121J1GACTU	 120	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C151G5G	 C1206C151G5GACTU	 150	 50	 2%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C151J5G	 C1206C151J5GACTU	 150	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C151K5G	 C1206C151K5GACTU	 150	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C151J1G	 C1206C151J1GACTU	 150	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C1206C151J2G	 C1206C151J2GACTU	 150	 200	 5%	   	   	 4,000
KEMET Ceramic Chip Capacitors
mouser.com/kemet
LStyle W T B S
1206	 3.2(.126)±0.2(.008)	 1.6(.063)±0.2(.008)	 1.5 (.059)	 0.5(.02)±.25(.010)	 N/A